
(Academic/co	scholastic	activities)
APRIL
8/4/2019			Monday				School	Reopen
20/4/19				Saturday				Solo	dance	competition	(classes	1	to	5)
22/4/19					Monday						Earth	Day			
27/04/19			Saturday					Spelling	bee	competition	
May
6/5/19							Monday				summer	break	start
JUNE
24/6/19				Monday						School	re	open	after	summer	break
																																						And	health	&	hygiene	week	start
29/6/19					Saturday				Yoga	activity	for	students
JULY
6/7/19							Saturday					Inter	school	science/craft	exhibition
11/7/19					Thursday					world	population	Day
23/7/19					Tuesday							Foundation	Day	/Annual	function
31/7/19					Wednesday	Munshi	Prem	Chand	Diwas
AUGUST
3/8/19					Saturday								mehandi&	Rakhi	competition
17/8/19			Saturday			Solo	song	competition	(Non	Filmi	song)
20/8/19	to	24/8/19					Tuesday	to	Saturday					Sanskrit	saptah	(Essay,
debate,	speech)
29/8/19			Thursday					National	Sports	day	(Mini	Marathon	)
SEPTEMBER
5/9/19	Thursday						Teachers	Day
7/9/19	To	14/9/19			Saturday		to		Saturday	Hindi	Saptah		(quiz	,essay	
writing,	speech,slogon)
28/9/19																						Saturday								science	quiz/world	heart	day
OCTOBER
19/10/19			Saturday						school	science	quiz	competition	and	Rangoli	&
Thali	competition
22/10/19			Tuesday	Remembering	of	Dr.	A.P.J.	ABDUL	KALAM	SAHAB
NOVEMBER
1/11/19						Friday											MP	foundation	day
2/11/19						Saturday						Speech/essay	competition
7/11/19						Thursday	Bharat	scout	&	guide	day



11/11/19				Monday						National	education	day
14/11/19			Thursday				Children’s	day
16/11/19			Saturday					Badminton	match/	Hair	style	competition
30/11/19			Saturday					Distribution	of	clothes	and	food	items	(Sewa
activity)
DECEMBER
7/12/19					Saturday								Inter	school	volleyball	match
26/12/19	to	28/12/19				Thursday	to	Saturday			Sports	week
JANUARY
12/01/20			Sunday										Inter	school	football	match
	


